Feuerschutzschläuche
FEUERSCHUTZSCHLÄUCHE
440 MCC GERMANY 2025
FIRE PROTECTION HOSE
Feuerschutzschlauch mit Klettverschluss - EN45545 / DIN5510-2
Fire protection hose with hook & loop closure - EN45545 / DIN5510-2
Tuyau de protection contre l’ incendie avec velcro - EN45545 / DIN5510-2
Manguera de protección contra incendios con velcro - EN45545 / DIN5510-2
Wąż przeciwpożarowy z zapięciem na rzep - EN45545 / DIN5510-2
Protezione antifiamma per tubi con velcro - EN45545 / DIN5510-2
Part-No. Price/mmm mm bar mm % g/m
SSCF-15-W 15 19,2
SSCF-20-W 20 25
SSCF-25-W 25 30,2
SSCF-30-W 30 35,8
SSCF-35-W 35 41,2
SSCF-40-W 40 46,8
SSCF-45-W 45 52
SSCF-50-W 50 57,4
SSCF-55-W 55 62,8
SSCF-60-W 60 68
SSCF-65-W 65 73,2
SSCF-70-W 70 78,6
SSCF-75-W 75 83,8
SSCF-80-W 80 89
SSCF-90-W 90 100
SSCF-95-W 95 105
SSCF-100-W 100 112
Beschreibung: Silikonbeschichtetes
Fiberglas mit Klettver-
schluss
Betriebstemperatur: max 260°C kurzfristig
1100°C
Norm: EN45545 und DIN5510-2
UL 1441
Rollenware: <= DN75 20m
>   DN75 10m
(kein Anschnitt)
Desription: Silicone coated fiberglas
with loop closure
Temperature: max 260°C short time
1100°C
Norm: EN45545 and DIN5510-2
UL 1441
Coil: <= DN75 20m
>   DN75 10m
(no short lengths
availble)
NEW
Silikon Vulkanisierband
Silicone vulcanising tape
Bande de vulcanisation en silicone
Cinta vulcanizadora de silicona
Silikonowa taśma wulkanizacyjna
Nastro vulcanizzante in silicone
Part-No. Colour Length Thickness Width Price
VB01-10M Red 10m 0,5mm 25mm
VB02-10M Black 10m 0,5mm 25mm